Resultat kula JagarSM 2025

Namn
1 Edén, UIf

2 Andreasson, Christian

3 Magnusson , Viktor
4 Stahl, Roger
5 Hakansson, Piere
6 Alm, Rickard
7 Gustavsson , Per
8 Nordquist, Robert
9 Sahlin , Lennart
9 Enders, Lars
11 Johansson, Mattias
12 Bergstrom , Niklas
12 Lindgvist, Joakim

14 Benjaminsson , Anders

15 Almblad, Ludvig

16 Aronsson, Jonathan
17 Melin, Conny

18 Isaksson, Jonny

19 Eriksson, Lars

20 Sjogren , Mikael

21 Kainulainen, Bertil
22 Boberg, Jonas

22 Soderberg, Carl

24 Tham , Mikael

25 Johansson , Daniel
26 Hager, Peter

27 Kindstrand, Joakim
28 Kron, Roger

29 Magnusson , Henrik
30 Andersson, Simon
31 Larsson, Per

32 Bjorne, Niclas

33 Larsson, Mats

34 Lindersson , Mikael
35 Jonsson, Svante

35 Karlsson, Jan

37 Johansson, Roger
38 Pettersson, Gustav
39 Hoof, Stefan

40 Eriksson, Jonny

41 Bjork, Lars

42 Engstrom , Joakim
42 Tannstrom , Jan

44 Einarsson , Henrik
45 Klarin, Per

Lan

Uppsala
Varmland
Vastmanland
Skaraborg
Stockholm
Jonkoping
Ostergdtland
Jonkoping
Jamtland
Dalarna
Varmland
Varmland
Kronoberg
Sédra Alvsborg
Vastmanland
Jonkoping
Dalarna
Vastmanland
Dalarna
Jonkoping
Varmland
Skane
Stockholm
Skane
Jonkoping
Jamtland
Ostergdtland
Skaraborg
Varmland
Jonkoping
Skane
Vasternorrland
Dalarna
Uppsala
Jonkoping
Dalarna
Dalarna
Uppsala
Jonkoping
Dalarna
Vastmanland
Stockholm
Dalarna
Sédra Alvsborg
Skaraborg

Rabock Alg
99
96
96
95
98
97
94
87
92
81
86
92
97
87
97
94
95
86
97
95
88
92
96
85
82
94
92
96
74
59
86
82
82
66
86
80
83
90
77
96
87
72
74
92
76

91
90
89
85
83
86
91
85
79
87
86
83
75
89
81
79
80
92
86
82
73
72
76
89
84
68
87
70
81
77
75
70
72
78
76
58
73
90
82
68
76
75
80
57
74

Rabock 2Alg2 Totkula

98
94
99
97
87
86
86
93
95
93
94
88
87
89
87
87
98
95
75
83
96
94
86
93
87
84
78
95
85
94
87
82
77
94
78
94
82
65
84
69
76
86
87
84
76

88
91
84
90
94
91
86
89
86
91
85
86
88
81
79
82
69
68
83
79
81
79
76
66
79
85
72
68
84
91
73
86
87
80
74
82
76
67
69
79
71
77
67
69
75

376
371
368
367
362
360
357
354
352
352
351
349
347
346
344
342
342
341
341
339
338
337
334
333
332
331
329
329
324
321
321
320
318
318
314
314
314
312
312
312
310
310
308
302
301



46 Larsson, Kent

47 Grasberg, Anna

48 Johansson, Marcus
49 Hager, Anders

50 Johansson, Peter
51 Lindstrém , Jonny
51 Persson, Niclas

53 Nord, Leif

54 Lilja, Géran

55 Barelds, Aleksander
56 Brolund, Elias

57 Allers, Goran

58 Wahlberg, Patrik
59 Liljedahl, Magnus
60 Aman, Roger

61 Dahlén, Carl-Otto
62 Olin, Mikaela

63 Wiss, Carl Evert
64 Hogarth, Jakob

Skaraborg
Varmland
Sodra Alvsborg
Jamtland
Skane
Vastmanland
Dalarna
Halland

Skane
Jonkoping
Sodra Alvsborg
Vasterbotten
Gotland
Uppsala
Uppsala

Sodra Alvsborg
Uppsala
Jonkoping
Skane

85
45
42
65
66
82
76
45
56
77
56
61
67
63
56
52
45
47
25

65
86
89
94
75
63
67
76
64
70
73
53
51
57
40
36
60
42
42

74
77
83
75
81
71
62
9%
76
48
57
71
56
75
56
73
47
47
55

74
89
81
57
65
68
74
51
67
58
67
60
65
34
56
40
39
53
57

298
297
295
291
287
284
279
268
263
253
253
245
239
229
208
201
191
189
179



